ol

| R fiR By 2l 3=

20224 10A 308 ~20234F3H25H (202248H23HIZTE)

KB (BEEE)e Y 2 ILAZII)

KBR(EFE) Y 2 IL({Z)I]) Y 2 IL(Z)) KR (BF)
E4 HF b S E4 HF E3lb S
MM5 | 12:55 | » | 14:55 MM12 | 7:30 | » | 9:15 [10/31, 11/1-30, 12/1-31, 1/1-31, 2/1-28, 3/1-25:&H.
MM11 |19:50| » | 21:50 MM6 |15:45|» | 17:30

HECHH)-Y 2I)LEZ)

HERECHE)-Y 2Lz Y ILIZN) R E(CHE)

peach

=4

3

&

]

=4

3

by

"5

MM809

1:55

4:35

10/31, 11/1-30, 12/1-31, 1/1-31, 2/1-28, 3/1-25:HH.

MM808

22:40

0:55(+1)



https://booking.flypeach.com/jp
user
四角形


