国際線時刻表

2022年10月30日~2023年3月25日(2022年8月23日現在)



大阪(関西)↔ソウル(仁川)											
	大阪(関西) ↔ソウル(仁川)						ソウル(仁川)↔ 大阪(関西)				
便名	出発		到着	備考		便名	出発		到着	備考	
MM5	12:55	•	14:55			MM12	7:30	>	9:15	10/31, 11/1-30, 12/1-31, 1/1-31, 2/1-28, 3/1-25運航。	
MM11	19:50	•	21:50			MM6	15:45	>	17:30		

東京(羽田)↔ソウル(仁川)										
東京(羽田)↔ソウル(仁川)						ソウル(仁川)↔東京(羽田)				
便名	出発		到着	備考		便名	出発		到着	備考
MM809	1:55	•	4:35	10/31, 11/1-30, 12/1-31, 1/1-31, 2/1-28, 3/1-25運航。		MM808	22:40	•	0:55(+1)	